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RAC ROSTER 
OAR 690, Division 10 

 

Name Affiliation / Organization Email 

 
Anton Chiono 

Confederated Tribes of the 
Umatilla Indian Reservation antonchiono@ctuir.org 

Andrew Miles GW User andew22miles@yahoo.com 

April Snell Oregon Water Resources Congress aprils@owrc.org 

Bob Waldner Umatilla County Planning Director robert.waldher@umatillacounty.net 

Brad Parrish Klamath Tribes bradley.parrish@klamathtribes.com 

Branden Pursinger AOC bpursinger@oregoncounties.org 

Brandon Haslick Burns Paiute Tribe brandon.haslick@burnspaiute-nsn.gov 

Brock Nation Oregon Realtors bnation@oregonrealtors.org 

Cheyenne Holiday Verde cheyenneholliday@verdenw.org 

Christopher Hall Water League chris@waterleague.org 

Chrysten Lambert Trout Unlimited chrysten.lambert@tu.org 

Clark Balfour Special Districts clark.balfour@tvwd.org 
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mailto:brandon.haslick@burnspaiute-nsn.gov
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David Filippi Water Law Attorney david.filippi@stoel.com 

Drenda Howatt Association of Oregon Counties dhowatt@oregoncounties.org 

James Baker SeVein Water Association/ 
Wineries James@seveinwater.com 

James Fraser Trout Unlimited james.fraser@tu.org 

John Stadeli Oregon Ground Water Association john@arrowdrilling.net 

JR Cook Northeast Oregon Water 
Association jrcook@northeastoregonwater.org 

Julie Weikel Harney Domestic Well Owner jweikeldvm@yahoo.com 

Karen Lewotsky Oregon Environmental Council karenl@oeconline.org 

Kelly Waren Umatilla Tribes KellyWarren@ctuir.org 

Lauren Poor Oregon Farm Bureau lauren@oregonfb.org 

Lisa Brown WaterWatch of Oregon lisa@waterwatch.org 

Marika Sitz Oregon Association of Nurseries marika.sitz@jordanramis.com 

Mark Landauer Special Districts mark@mjlconsulting.com 

Michael Martin League of Oregon Cities mmartin@orcities.org 

Nathan Rea SR GW User nrea@htreafarms.com 

Rob Brown SR WR Holder/GW user/ Wineries ron@watermillwinery.com 

mailto:john@arrowdrilling.net
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Ryan Hartman Well User in Project Area ryan.hartman@rocketmail.com 

Sarah Liljefelt Oregon Cattlemen’s Association s.liljefelt@water-law.com 

Tamra Mabbott Morrow County Planner tmabbott@co.morrow.or.us 

Zach Freed The Nature Conservancy zach.freed@TNC.org 

RAC SUPPORTING STAFF 

Chris Kowitz WRD chris.c.kowitz@water.oregon.gov 

Ivan Gall WRD ivan.k.gall@water.oregon.gov 

Kelly Meinz WRD Kelly.a.meinz@water.oregon.gov 

Laura Hartt WRD laura.a.hartt@water.oregon.gov 

Timothy Seymour WRD timothy.r.seymour@water.oregon.gov 
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